
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 526383                     4825091

 104 N KOREA                                  10329                       45458

 105 CHINA                                    14114                      152159

 106 TAIWAN                                  208226                     1722894

 107 MONGOL                                     251                         251

 108 HG KONG                                1251521                     9682561

 110 VIETNAM                                   1039                        1587

 111 THAILND                                  18270                      144631

 112 SNGAPOR                                 464214                     4099083

 113 MALYSIA                                  19120                      225693

 117 PHILPIN                                  15038                       95655

 118 INDNSIA                                    235                       20903

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                       39740

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         305

 130 AFGNSTN                                  90099                      933598

 133 IRAN                                         -                        3213

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       17998

 137 SU ARAB                                   9774                       74412

 138 KUWAIT                                     566                       22589

 141 OMAN                                      2019                        8853

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       48310

 147 U ARB E                                  33025                     3273063

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       17380

 202 NORWAY                                     219                        5158

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       15130

 204 DENMARK                                   1347                       10866

 205 U KING                                  230628                     1442126

 206 IRELAND                                    300                         866

 207 NETHLDS                                  20012                      162866

 208 BELGIUM                                   2239                       24805

 210 FRANCE                                   39600                      167997

 213 GERMANY                                  55761                      694421

 215 SWITZLD                                 194709                     1105070

 217 PORTUGL                                    222                         515

 218 SPAIN                                     1507                       32251

 220 ITALY                                     4317                       50410

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2888

 224 RUSSIAN                                  32092                      363142

 225 AUSTRIA                                   5479                       47205

 229 ALBANIA                                      -                         251

 230 GREECE                                       -                       28087

 232 BULGAR                                    8954                      389963

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      101615

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1414

 302 CANADA                                   21526                      296576

 304 USA                                     298796                     3995075

 305 MEXICO                                     968                        9912

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       87207

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                      195820

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         684

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2251

 404 SURINAM                                      -                        5078

 407 PERU                                         -                        2993

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2108

 410 BRAZIL                                     430                       30203

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                       25539

 413 ARGENT                                    1212                      133043

 506 EGYPT                                     1551                       38780

 510 SENEGAL                                  14424                       19886

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        3582

 517 GHANA                                        -                         234

 523 CANARY                                       -                        2703

 530 EQ GNEA                                      -                        9319

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1039

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       10648

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1350

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        2941

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       27928

 601 AUSTRAL                                  21882                     1466633

 606 NEWZELD                                   3266                       31000

 612 FIJI                                       603                        5271

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         266

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         232

 620 GUAM                                      5768                      228033



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         205

 627 MARIANA                                   4794                       94476

 628 PALAU                                      766                       28276

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  19746                      280845

 104 N KOREA                                   5299                       30481

 105 CHINA                                    14114                      152159

 106 TAIWAN                                  202328                     1574190

 107 MONGOL                                     251                         251

 108 HG KONG                                  89871                      859096

 110 VIETNAM                                   1039                        1587

 111 THAILND                                  10565                      102331

 112 SNGAPOR                                  38099                      476525

 113 MALYSIA                                  19120                      181873

 117 PHILPIN                                    810                       23981

 118 INDNSIA                                    235                       20697

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                       32318

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        7792

 137 SU ARAB                                   2101                       12641

 141 OMAN                                      2019                        8853

 147 U ARB E                                   7279                      144448

 202 NORWAY                                     219                        5158

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       15130

 204 DENMARK                                   1347                       10866

 205 U KING                                   18784                      272124

 206 IRELAND                                    300                         866

 207 NETHLDS                                  20012                      162866

 208 BELGIUM                                   1889                       23895

 210 FRANCE                                   36427                      156386

 213 GERMANY                                  54615                      692990

 215 SWITZLD                                    265                       19029

 217 PORTUGL                                    222                         515

 218 SPAIN                                     1507                       32251

 220 ITALY                                     4317                       50410

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2888

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1576                       39597

 225 AUSTRIA                                   5175                       46901

 229 ALBANIA                                      -                         251

 230 GREECE                                       -                       18022

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         376

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         664

 302 CANADA                                   21526                      280001

 304 USA                                     235424                     3237463

 305 MEXICO                                     968                        9912

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         684

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2251

 407 PERU                                         -                        2326

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2108

 410 BRAZIL                                     430                        2153

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        4202

 413 ARGENT                                    1212                      133043

 517 GHANA                                        -                         234

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1713

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1039

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1350

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         495

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        6769

 601 AUSTRAL                                  19113                      216273

 606 NEWZELD                                    743                       19138

 612 FIJI                                       603                        3208

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         266

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         232

 620 GUAM                                      2602                      153917

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         205

 627 MARIANA                                   4794                       89232

 628 PALAU                                      766                        3436

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 506637                     4544246

 104 N KOREA                                   5030                       14977

 106 TAIWAN                                    5898                      148704

 108 HG KONG                                1161650                     8823465

 111 THAILND                                   7705                       42300
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

103                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                 426115                     3622558

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       43820

 117 PHILPIN                                  14228                       71674

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         206

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                        7422

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         305

 130 AFGNSTN                                  90099                      933598

 133 IRAN                                         -                        3213

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       10206

 137 SU ARAB                                   7673                       61771

 138 KUWAIT                                     566                       22589

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       48310

 147 U ARB E                                  25746                     3128615

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       17380

 205 U KING                                  211844                     1170002

 208 BELGIUM                                    350                         910

 210 FRANCE                                    3173                       11611

 213 GERMANY                                   1146                        1431

 215 SWITZLD                                 194444                     1086041

 224 RUSSIAN                                  30516                      323545

 225 AUSTRIA                                    304                         304

 230 GREECE                                       -                       10065

 232 BULGAR                                    8954                      389963

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      101239

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         750

 302 CANADA                                       -                       16575

 304 USA                                      63372                      757612

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       87207

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                      195820

 404 SURINAM                                      -                        5078

 407 PERU                                         -                         667

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       28050

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                       21337

 506 EGYPT                                     1551                       38780

 510 SENEGAL                                  14424                       19886

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        3582

 523 CANARY                                       -                         990

 530 EQ GNEA                                      -                        9319

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       10648

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        2446

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       21159

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2769                     1250360

 606 NEWZELD                                   2523                       11862

 612 FIJI                                         -                        2063

 620 GUAM                                      3166                       74116

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        5244

 628 PALAU                                        -                       24840

                                                                

10301                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1           1026

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           41          70015

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           75         131930

 304 USA            MT             0           1800            3           4845

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          643        1150946

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


